MSBG Beverage Bid Districts

District Name |2  Director Address Phone Email Enrollment School Count
Acton- Kirsten Nelson, 16 Charter (978) knelson@abschools.org 5,498 8
Boxborough Director Road 264-
Regional Schools Acton, MA 4700

01720 x3221
Acushnet Public Jeanne Sheridan, 708 Middle (508) jeannesheridan@acushnetschools.us 1,000 2
Schools Director Road 998-

Acushnet, 7943

MA 02743
Andover Public Gail Koutroubas, 80 (978), gkoutroubas@apsl.net 5,924 9
Schools Director Shawsheen 247-

Road 5520

Andover, MA

01810
Arlington Public Denise Boucher, 869 Mass (781) dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us 6,365 10
Schools Director Ave. 316-

Arlington, 3643

MA 02476
Ashland Public Lisa Beaudin, 87 West (508) Ibeaudin@ashland.k12.ma.us 2,810 5
Schools Director Union Street  881-

Ashland, MA 0165

01721
Assabet Valley Dina Wiroll, 215 (508) dwiroll@assabet.org 1,113 1
Regional Director Fitchburg 485-
Technical High Street 9430
School Marlboro, x1215

MA 01752
Auburn Public Janice King, 5 West (508) jking@auburn.k12.ma.us 2,707 5
Schools Director Street 832-

Auburn, MA 7755

01501 x2240
Belmont Schools Dustin O'Brien, 221 Concord  (617) dobrien@belmont.k12.ma.us 4,600 6

Director Ave. 993-

Belmont, MA 5871

02478
Berlin-Boylston Maryllen 215 Main (508) mfryburg@bbrsd.org 1,064 3

Fryburg, Director = Street 869-

Boylston, 2333

MA 01505 x2346
Billerica Public April Laskey, Billerica (978) alaskey@billericakl2.com 4,575 9
Schools Director Schools 528-

Nutrition 8782

Services

35 River

Street

Billerica, MA

01821



District Name |2

Blackstone-
Millville RSD

Braintree Public
Schools

Burlington Public
Schools

Dartmouth Public
Schools

Dedham Public
Schools

Dracut Public
Schools

Franklin Public
Schools

Gloucester Public
Schools

Greater Lawrence
Technical School

Hingham Schools

Holliston Public
Schools

Director

Lynnea Gleason,
Director

Sarah Coughlin,
Director

Karen Damaso,
Director

Jeanne Sheridan,
Director

Jeanne Johnson,
Director

Patricia
Puntumapanitch,
Director

Colin Boisvert,
Director

Martha Jo
Fleming,
Director

Mary Beth
Ringland,
Director

Kimberly Smyth,
Director

Susan Palefsky,
Director

Address

35 Federal
ST
Blackstone,
MA 01504

128 Town
Street

Braintree,
MA 02184

123
Cambridge
Street
Burlington,
MA 01803

8 Bush
Street
Dartmouth,
MA 02747

140 Whiting
Ave.
Dedham, MA
02026

1540
Lakeview
Ave.
Dracut, MA
01826

218 Oak
Street
Franklin, MA
02038

2 Blackburn
Drive
Gloucester,
MA 01930

57 River
Road
Andover, MA
01810

220 Central
Street
Hingham,
MA 02043

370 Hollis
Street.
Holliston,
MA 01746

Email

Igleason@bmrsd.net

sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org

damaso@bpskl12.org

jeannesheridan@dartmouthschools.org

jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us

ppruntumapanitch@dracutps.org

boisvertco@franklinps.net

mringland@glts.net

~

smyth@hinghamschools.org

palefskys@holliston.k12.ma.us

Enrollment

1,740

5,597

3,502

3,679

2,700

3,575

5,291

2,909

1,553

4,229

2,796

School Count

4

11



District Name |2

Keefe Regional
Technical School

King Philip
Regional

Littleton Public
Schools

Methuen Public
Schools

Milford Public
Schools

Milton Public
Schools

Nashoba Regional

North Attleboro
Public Schools

Plymouth Public
Schools

Quabbin Regional
School District

Reading Public
Schools

Silver Lake
Regional

Director

Susan Brown,
Director

Mary Ann
Reynolds,
Director

John Overcash,
Director

Danielle Collins,
Director

Carla Tuttle,
Director

Jacqueline
Morgan,
Director

Tom Houle,
Director

Heather Baril,
Director

Patrick Van Cott,
Director

Keri Gould,
Director

Kristin Morello,
Director

Megan
Ahrenholz,
Director

Address

750 Winter
Street
Framingham,
MA 01702

201 Franklin
Street
Wrentham,
MA 02093

PO Box 1486
Littleton, MA
01460

10 Diston PI.
Methuen,
MA 01844

31 West
Fountain
Street
Milford, MA
01757

25 Gile Road
Milton, MA
02186

50 Mechanic
Street
Bolton, MA
01740

6 Morse
Street
North
Attleboro,
MA 02760

PCIS 117
Long Pond
Road
Plymouth,
MA 02360

872 South
Street
Barre, MA
01005

62 Oakland
Road
Reading, MA
01867

256
Pembroke
Street
Kingston,
MA 02364

Email

sbrown@jpkeefehs.org

reynoldsm@kingphilip.org

jovercash@littletonps.org

decollins@methuen.k12.ma.us

ctuttle@milfordma.com

thoule@nrsd.net

hbaril@naschools.net

pvancott@plymouth.k12.ma.us

kdubois-gould@qrsd.org

kristin.morello@reading.k12.ma.us

mahrenholz@slrsd.org

Enrollment

750

2,032

1,648

7,028

4,100

4,208

3,360

4,113

8,148

2,069

4,092

2,874

School Count

1

13



District Name |2

Somerville Public
Schools

South Shore
Regional Vo-Tech

Stoughton Public
Schools

Tri-County RVTHS

Wachusett
Regional School
District

Wakefield Schools

Waltham Public
Schools

Watertown Public
Schools

Whitman-Hanson
RSD

Director

Lauren Mancini,
Director

Deborah Beary,
Director

Ed Gilbert,
Director

Angela Gregoire,
Director

Margaret Barton,
Director

Kristin Morello,
Director

April Liles,
Director

Brandon Rabbitt,
Director

Nadine
Doucette,
Director

Address

8 Bonair St.
Somerville,
MA 02145

476 Webster
Street
Hanover, MA
02339

211 Cushing
Street
Stoughton,
MA 02072

147 Pond
Street
Franklin, MA
02038

1745 Main
St.
Jefferson,
MA 01522

60 Farm
Street
Wakefield,
MA 01880

617
Lexington St.
Waltham,
MA 02452

50 Columbia
Street
Watertown,
MA 02472

610 Franklin
Street
Whitman,
MA 02382

Email

Imancini@kl2.somerville.ma.us

dbeary@ssvotech.org

e_gilbert@stoughtonschools.org

gregoire@tri-county.us

margaret _barton@wrsd.net

kristin.morello@wpsk12.org

aprilliles@walthampublicschools.org

brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us

doucette.nadine@whrsd.org

Total

Enrollment

5,456

625

3,925

1,023

6,967

3,300

5910

2,509

3,950

151,314

School Count

10

11

10

248



